
KERALA STATE EI,ECTRTCITY BOARD LIMITD.
Office of the Depury Chief Engineer, Electrical Circle,

Thiruvananthapuram, Power House Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram 36, Email:deputycetvpm@gmail.com
Phone.047 1 -247 1252, 9446008041. F ax:.047 1 -24641 43

TENDER NOTICE

The Depulv Chief Engineer, Elechical Circle,Thiruvananthapuram, Power House

Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram for and on behalf of Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd. Invites

Competitive Tenders from experienced contractors in this field for carrying the work
mentioned in this NIT

I Tender No DCE -63 / 2023-24 dated 26-03-2024

Name of work
Name of Work : Maintenance of Electrical
section Ulloor - Roof works , painting and
other allied works.

Estimated PAC
( Including GST)

Rs:4,73,402/ -

+ Cost of Tender form Rs: 947 + GST @ 18% ( Rs 1117l- )

5 Earnest Money Deposit Rs: 11,900/-

Performance Guarantee Rs23,700 /-
7 Date of sale Tender fonns

30.03.2024 to L2.04.2024 from 10.00AM to
3.30PM

8
Last date & time of receipt
of sealed Tenders

75.04.2024 3.00 PM

o Date & time of opening
tenders

75.04.2024 3.30 PM

l0

Name of office issuing
Tender forms and
receiving sealecl Tenders

Office of Deputy Chief Engineer,
Electrical Circle, Power House Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram - 36

Phone No. 0477 -2464743

11.
Period of completion of
work

30 working days

PAN card must be presented at the time of purchase of tender form. Further
details can be had from thc above office during working hours. The tenders super
scribing Tender nurnber, Name of work and Name and Address of Tenderei in sealed
covers shall be send through Registered Post/Speed Post/Courier Service before the
last date & time of receipt of sealed tenders mentioned in the Tender notice. By hand
tenders wont be accepted.

2

\
Dep hief t,ngrneer

Thiruvananthapuram
26-03-2024

EIec cal Circle
Power House Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram

6.


